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The restaurant from Hallandale Beach offers 65 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$17.6. Hummus Achla Hallandale, located in Hallandale Beach, FL, is an exceptional American restaurant
boasting an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. This week, the restaurant welcomes diners from 11:00 AM to
3:00 PM, so make sure to call ahead at (954) 455-2118 to secure your table and avoid disappointment. For those
who prefer dining at home, Hummus Achla offers convenient delivery through DoorDash and Uber Eats. The
menu features a variety of options, including vegan choices and a dedicated kids’ menu. If you're seeking similar
dining experiences, consider visiting Kosher Bagel Cove and Urban Thai Sushi. If you've enjoyed a meal with us,
we invite you to leave a review and share your thoughts!.
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Hummus Achla Menu

Salads

SALAD

Entrées

ISRAELI SALAD SEASONED

Specials

RIBEYE STEAK PLATTER

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Pizza
SHAWARMA

Salad

COLE SLAW

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Tacos

KOSHER

Vegetarian Dishes

HUMMUS FALAFEL

$13.5

$49.2

$8.5

$12.5

$18.1

$18.5

$20.2

House Specialties

SHAWARMA PLATTER

Starters

HUMMUS SHAWARMA

From The Grill

MIX GRILL PLATTER

Soft Drinks

WATER

Main Course
VEGGIE PLATTER

Kids Meal

HOT DOG MEAL

Water

PERRIER

Bread

PITA

Platter

CHICKEN BREAST PLATTER

Sausages

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE

Delicious Dishes

HUMMUS MUSHROOMS

$28.4

$21.4

$61.5

$3.0

$13.0

$11.2

$4.0

$30.0

$20.2

$18.9
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Second

YOUNG CHICKEN $18.5
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Grill Platter

BEEF KABAB $20.2

House Of Hummus
HUMMUS WITH FAVA BEANS $17.5

The Original Boneless
Wings

HALF POUND $6.8

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $5.6
Eggs On Table
OMELET $12.5
Uncategorized
POUND $11.4

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE $4.0
ALOE VERA $4.4

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
BEAN SOUP

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES
RICE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Platters

SCHNITZEL PLATTER
BEEF KABAB PLATTER

Beverages

SODA CAN
ISRAELI DRINK

Hummus Bowls

HUMMUS BEEF
HUMMUS SABICH

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
VEGAN

Sauces

S

MAYO
DIPS
HOT SAUCE

$7.0
$8.9

$10.6

$29.8
$31.3

$3.0
$4.8

$23.1
$20.2
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Hummus FALAFEL PLATE WITH SALADS  $23.2

SABICH $12.5

HUMMUS SHACKS 5202 Ingredients Used

HUMMUS WITH TEHINA $17.5 F"’A CHICKEN BREAST $18.1
GARLIC

Popular Items P VEGETABLES

KEBBA (4 PCS) $9.9 POTATOES
HUMMUS ACHLA $15.5 .
CHICKEN FINGERS ¢, These Types Of Dishes
MEAL Are Being Served
. SALAD
Main Platters
CHICKEN
MERGUEZ SAUSAGE PLATTER (4
$31.3 MEAT
PCS)
YOUNG CHICKEN PLATTER $30.0 LAMB
SHAKSHUKA PAN PLATTER $23.2 BREAD
658 W Hallandale Beach Blvd, Opening Hours:
33009, Hallandale Beach, US, Monday 11:00-20:40
United States Tuesday 11:00-20:40

Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-14:40
Sunday 11:00-20:40

Made with Menu
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