





https://menuweb.menu 658 W Hallandale Beach Blvd, 33009, Hallandale Beach, US, United States +19544552118 - https://www.hummusachla.getsauce.com/









The restaurant from Hallandale Beach offers **65** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$17.6. Hummus Achla Hallandale, located in Hallandale Beach, FL, is an exceptional American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. This week, the restaurant welcomes diners from 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM, so make sure to call ahead at (954) 455-2118 to secure your table and avoid disappointment. For those who prefer dining at home, Hummus Achla offers convenient delivery through DoorDash and Uber Eats. The menu features a variety of options, including vegan choices and a dedicated kids' menu. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Kosher Bagel Cove and Urban Thai <u>Sushi</u>. If you've enjoyed a meal with us, we invite you to leave a review and share your thoughts!

8	

Salads		House Specialties SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$28.4
Entrées ISRAELI SALAD SEASONED	<b>\$13.5</b>	Starters HUMMUS SHAWARMA	\$21.4
Specials RIBEYE STEAK PLATTER	\$49.2	From The Grill MIX GRILL PLATTER	\$61.5
Oriental Dishes	\$8.5	Soft Drinks WATER	\$3.0
Falafel SANDWICH	<b>\$12.5</b>	Main Course VEGGIE PLATTER	<b>\$13.0</b>
Pizza SHAWARMA	<b>\$18.1</b>	Kids Meal HOT DOG MEAL	<b>\$11.2</b>
Salad COLE SLAW		Water	\$4.0
Schnitzel SCHNITZEL	\$18.5	Bread	
Chicken CHICKEN SHAWARMA		Platter CHICKEN BREAST PLATTER	\$30.0
Tacos KOSHER		Sausages MERGUEZ SAUSAGE	\$20.2
Vegetarian Dishes	\$20.2	Delicious Dishes HUMMUS MUSHROOMS	\$18.9

Second		Soups	
YOUNG CHICKEN	\$18.5	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.0
		BEAN SOUP	\$8.9
Salads And Side Orde	rs	Side Dishes	
PITA BREAD			
Condiments And Sauce	265	MASHED POTATOES	
HUMMUS		RICE	
		Starters & Salads	
Grill Platter		FRENCH FRIES	
BEEF KABAB	\$20.2	FRENCH FRIES	\$10.6
Harrag Of Harrage		<b>D</b> I	
House Of Hummus		Platters	
HUMMUS WITH FAVA BEANS	\$17.5	SCHNITZEL PLATTER	\$29.8
The Original Beneloce		BEEF KABAB PLATTER	\$31.3
The Original Boneless		Povorogoo	
Wings		Beverages	
HALF POUND	\$6.8	SODA CAN	\$3.0
Miyad Specialtica		ISRAELI DRINK	\$4.8
Mixed Specialties		Hummus Bowls	
BAKLAVA	\$5.6		
Eggs On Table		HUMMUS BEEF	\$23.1
Eggs On Table		HUMMUS SABICH	\$20.2
OMELET	\$12.5	Postourant Catagory	
Unastagorizad		Restaurant Category	
Uncategorized		MEDITERRANEAN	
POUND	\$11.4	VEGAN	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sauces	
SNAPPLE	\$4.0	MAYO	
ALOE VERA	\$4.4	DIPS	



\$23.2

Hummus	AFEL PLATE WITH SALADS
--------	------------------------

\$12.5 \$20.2 Ingredients Used

**POTATOES** 

HUMMUS SHACKS \$20.2 HUMMUS WITH TEHINA \$17.5

CHICKEN BREAST \$18.1

GARLIC

VEGETABLES

## Popular Items

**SABICH** 



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

Main Platters SALAD CHICKEN

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE PLATTER (4 \$31.3 MEAT YOUNG CHICKEN PLATTER \$30.0 LAMB SHAKSHUKA PAN PLATTER \$23.2 BREAD

## **Hummus Achla**

658 W Hallandale Beach Blvd, 33009, Hallandale Beach, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-14:40 Sunday 11:00-20:40

Made with Menu